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Illustrations

See enlarged drawings at the end of document

Product specification

• crimp splice protection to protect the splice area from environmental influences and damage and to improve mechanical stability

• length: 30 mm

• not supplied in partial quantities

• variants: packaging unit 150, packaging unit 12
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Technical Data

General Data
Mechanical measurement according to MICE M1 

Ingress measurement according to MICE I1 

Climatic measurement according to MICE C1 

Electromagnetic measurement according to MICE E3 

Design Crimp splice protection 

Mounting style Accessories 

Color metallike 

Dimensions

Dimension  (L) 30 mm

Dimension  (L) 1.181 in.

Weight 60 g 

Weight 0.1323 lb 

Materials and material properties
Material aluminium- sheet 

Halogen free yes 

RoHS compliant 

Environmental conditions
Temperature (min. - max.)

Temperature - Storage °C -20 °C - 70 °C 

Temperature - Storage °F -4 °F - 158 °F 

Temperature - Operating °C -20 °C - 70 °C 

Temperature - Operating °F -4 °F - 158 °F 

Temperature - Installation °C -5 °C - 45 °C 

Temperature - Installation °F 23 °F - 113 °F 

Classifications
ETIM 5.0 EC002066 

ETIM 6.0 EC002066 

ETIM 7.0 EC001123 

ETIM 8.0 EC001123 

ETIM 9.0 EC001123 
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Technical Data

Packing details
Type of packaging 150 pc(s) / box 

Packaging unit - Weight (gram) 188 g 

Packaging unit - Weight (pound) 0.41 lb 

Packaging dimension 135 mm x 48 mm x 40 mm 

Packaging dimension 5.315 in. x 1.89 in. x 1.575 in. 
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Accessories from

P/N Designation
1501105U04HC OpDAT ADT VIK 4xE2000-S APC OS2

1501195U04HC OpDAT ADT splice 4xE2000-S APC OS2

1502655H24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex OM3

1502695F24-E OpDAT slide patch panel splice 24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1503007106-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Quad OS2

1503007406-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1503007506-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1503007606-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1503007706-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1503007806-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Q OM3 (ceramic, aqua)

1503007906-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Quad OM4

1503007A06-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xLC-Quad APC OS2

150300BA06-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150300BB06-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150300E206-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150300F206-E Consolidation Point VIK 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1503057706-E Consolidation Point splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

150305BA06-E Consolidation Point splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

1503077506-E Consolidation Point splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

150307BB06-E Consolidation Point splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

1503097403-E Consolidation Point splice 3xLC-D-Duplex OS2

1503097406-E Consolidation Point splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1503097603-E Consolidation Point splice 3xLC-D APC OS2 (ceramic, green),
pigtails placed

1503097606-E Consolidation Point splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

150309E206-E Consolidation Point splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150309F206-E Consolidation Point splice 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

15030D0000-E Consolidation Point DCCS unequipped

1503207424-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OS2 VIK

1503207512-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xLC-D OM4 VIK

1503207524-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM4 VIK

1503207624-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D APC OS2 VIK

1503207724-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM3 VIK
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150320BA12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM3 VIK

150320BB12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM4 VIK

150320E212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OS2 VIK

150320F212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-DAPC OS2 VIK

1503257724-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM3 splice

150325BA12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM3 splice

1503277524-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OM4 splice

150327BB12-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OM4 splice

1503297424-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-D OS2 splice

1503297624-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 24xLC-DAPC OS2 splice

150329E212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-D OS2 splice

150329F212-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor S 12xSC-DAPC OS2 splice

1503307448-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OS2 VIK

1503307548-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM4 VIK

1503307648-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-DAPC OS2 VIK

1503307748-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM3 VIK

150330BA24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM3 VIK

150330BB24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM4 VIK

150330E224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OS2 VIK

150330F224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-DAPC OS2 VIK

1503357748-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM3 splice

150335BA24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM3 splice

1503377548-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OM4 splice

150337BB24-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OM4 splice

1503397448-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-D OS2 splice

1503397648-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 48xLC-DAPC OS2 splice

1503397A06-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 6xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A12-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 12xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A18-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 18xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A24-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)

1503397A30-C OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 30xLC-Q APC OS2
(ceramic, green)
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150339E224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-D OS2 splice

150339F224-E OpDAT Wall-mounted distributor M 24xSC-DAPC OS2 splice

15090301-I OpDAT splice protection cover for 12 crimp splices

150B1AO0020E OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM2, 12 colors

150B1AO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM2, 4 colors

150B1AO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM2, 6 colors

150B1AO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM2, 8 colors

150B1AO0020S OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM2, orange

150B1CO0020E OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM2, 12 colors

150B1CO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM2, 4 colors

150B1CO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM2, 6 colors

150B1CO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM2, 8 colors

150B1CO0020S OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM2, orange

150B1JO0020E OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM2, 12 colors

150B1JO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM2, 4 colors

150B1JO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM2, 6 colors

150B1JO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM2, 8 colors

150B1JO0020S OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM2, orange

150B1MO0020E OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM2, 12 colors

150B1MO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM2, 4 colors

150B1MO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM2, 6 colors

150B1MO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM2, 8 colors

150B1MO0020S OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM2, orange

150C1AO0020E OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM1, 12 colors

150C1CO0020E OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM1, 12 colors

150C1JO0020E OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM1, 12 colors

150M1AO0020E OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM3, 12 color

150M1AO0020XX OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM3

150M1CO0020E OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM3, 12 colors

150M1CO0020XX OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM3

150M1JO0020E OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM3, 12 colors

150M1JO0020XX OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM3

150M1MO0020E OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM3, 12 colors

150M1MO0020XX OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM3
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Accessories from
150N1AO0020E OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM4, 12 color

150N1AO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM4, 4 color

150N1AO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM4, 6 color

150N1AO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM4, 8 color

150N1AO0020S OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM4, violet

150N1AO0020XX OpDAT pigtail ST-PC, OM4

150N1CO0020E OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM4, 12 colors

150N1CO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM4, 4 colors

150N1CO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM4, 6 colors

150N1CO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM4, 8 colors

150N1CO0020S OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM4, violet

150N1CO0020XX OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM4

150N1JO0020E OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM4, 12 colors

150N1JO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM4, 4 colors

150N1JO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM4, 6 colors

150N1JO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM4, 8 colors

150N1JO0020S OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM4, violet

150N1JO0020XX OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM4

150N1MO0020E OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM4, 12 colors

150N1MO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM4, 4 colors

150N1MO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM4, 6 colors

150N1MO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM4, 8 colors

150N1MO0020S OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM4, violet

150N1MO0020XX OpDAT pigtail E2000-PC, OM4

150Q1AO0020E OpDAT pigtail ST-UPC, OS2, 12 color

150Q1AO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail ST-UPC, OS2, 4 color

150Q1AO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail ST-UPC, OS2, 6 color

150Q1AO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail ST-UPC, OS2, 8 color

150Q1AO0020S OpDAT pigtail ST-UPC, OS2, yellow

150Q1AO0020XX OpDAT pigtail ST-UPC, OS2

150Q1CA0020E OpDAT pigtail SC-APC, OS2, 12 colors

150Q1CA0020E4 OpDAT pigtail SC-APC, OS2, 4 colors

150Q1CA0020E6 OpDAT pigtail SC-APC, OS2, 6 colors

150Q1CA0020E8 OpDAT pigtail SC-APC, OS2, 8 colors
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Accessories from
150Q1CA0020S OpDAT pigtail SC-APC, OS2, yellow

150Q1CA0020XX OpDAT pigtail SC-APC, OS2

150Q1CO0020E OpDAT pigtail SC-UPC, OS2, 12 colors

150Q1CO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail SC-UPC, OS2, 4 colors

150Q1CO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail SC-UPC, OS2, 6 colors

150Q1CO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail SC-UPC, OS2, 8 colors

150Q1CO0020S OpDAT pigtail SC-UPC, OS2, yellow

150Q1CO0020XX OpDAT pigtail SC-UPC, OS2

150Q1JA0020E OpDAT pigtail LC APC, OS2, 12 colors

150Q1JA0020E4 OpDAT pigtail LC APC, OS2, 4 colors

150Q1JA0020E6 OpDAT pigtail LC APC, OS2, 6 colors

150Q1JA0020E8 OpDAT pigtail LC APC, OS2, 8 colors

150Q1JA0020S OpDAT pigtail LC APC, OS2, yellow

150Q1JA0020XX OpDAT pigtail LC-APC, OS2

150Q1JO0020E OpDAT pigtail LC-UPC, OS2, 12 colors

150Q1JO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail LC-UPC, OS2, 4 colors

150Q1JO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail LC-UPC, OS2, 6 colors

150Q1JO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail LC-UPC, OS2, 8 colors

150Q1JO0020S OpDAT pigtail LC-UPC, OS2, yellow

150Q1JO0020XX OpDAT pigtail LC-UPC, OS2

150Q1MA0020E OpDAT pigtail E2000-APC, OS2, 12 colors

150Q1MA0020E4 OpDAT pigtail E2000-APC, OS2, 4 colors

150Q1MA0020E6 OpDAT pigtail E2000-APC, OS2, 6 colors

150Q1MA0020E8 OpDAT pigtail E2000-APC, OS2, 8 colors

150Q1MA0020S OpDAT pigtail E2000-APC, OS2, yellow

150Q1MA0020XX OpDAT pigtail E2000-APC, OS2

150Q1MO0020E OpDAT pigtail E2000-UPC, OS2, 12 colors

150Q1MO0020E4 OpDAT pigtail E2000-UPC, OS2, 4 colors

150Q1MO0020E6 OpDAT pigtail E2000-UPC, OS2, 6 colors

150Q1MO0020E8 OpDAT pigtail E2000-UPC, OS2, 8 colors

150Q1MO0020S OpDAT pigtail E2000-UPC, OS2, yellow

150Q1MO0020XX OpDAT pigtail E2000-UPC, OS2

150R1CO0020XX OpDAT pigtail SC-PC, OM5

150R1JO0020XX OpDAT pigtail LC-PC, OM5
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